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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 2 200m Libre Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs., Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:04.00 733 -
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:00.79 31.34 150m: 1:32.76 31.97 200m: 2:04.00 31.24

2. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:15.13 566 -
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.63 32.91 150m: 1:38.54 35.91 200m: 2:15.13 36.59

3. FARGIER BECERRA, Pedro L. 87 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:16.04 555 -
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:03.77 33.72 150m: 1:39.37 35.60 200m: 2:16.04 36.67

4. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 2:17.34 507 -
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.38 34.79 150m: 1:41.07 35.69 200m: 2:17.34 36.27

5. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.58 644 -
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:09.79 36.27 150m: 1:46.94 37.15 200m: 2:23.58 36.64

6. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 2:24.46 450 -
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:09.06 36.73 150m: 1:46.24 37.18 200m: 2:24.46 38.22

7. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.10 667 -
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:10.72 36.76 150m: 1:48.74 38.02 200m: 2:26.10 37.36

8. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:33.31 463 -
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:14.00 38.29 150m: 1:53.80 39.80 200m: 2:33.31 39.51

9. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataro 2:33.82 422 -
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.95 39.97 150m: 1:56.19 40.24 200m: 2:33.82 37.63

10. ESPI ESPERT, Jordi Ricard 96 C.E. Mediterrani 2:35.77 359 -
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.10 39.74 150m: 1:54.97 39.87 200m: 2:35.77 40.80

11. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:41.01 399 -
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:16.85 40.61 150m: 1:59.49 42.64 200m: 2:41.01 41.52

12. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 2:44.57 344 -
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.19 43.30 150m: 2:03.90 41.71 200m: 2:44.57 40.67

13. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 2:50.79 294 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.94 41.67 150m: 2:03.77 44.83 200m: 2:50.79 47.02

14. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:55.48 308 -
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:21.06 43.55 150m: 2:08.58 47.52 200m: 2:55.48 46.90

15. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:03.16 352 -
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.94 45.55 150m: 2:15.60 48.66 200m: 3:03.16 47.56

16. ALARCON TORRECILLAS, Raul 70 C.N. Esplugues 3:18.23 244 -
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:33.73 49.98 150m: 2:26.55 52.82 200m: 3:18.23 51.68

17. PUIG GARCIA, Pedro 65 C.N. Palamós 3:34.11 212 -
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:40.08 54.16 150m: 2:39.49 59.41 200m: 3:34.11 54.62

18. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 3:53.20 170 -
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:51.48 58.91 150m: 2:52.75 1:01.27 200m: 3:53.20 1:00.45

NP TRENS ESCUDERO, Enric 63 C.N. Sabadell -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -

25+, Masc.

1. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 2:24.46 450 -
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:09.06 36.73 150m: 1:46.24 37.18 200m: 2:24.46 38.22

2. ESPI ESPERT, Jordi Ricard 96 C.E. Mediterrani 2:35.77 359 -
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.10 39.74 150m: 1:54.97 39.87 200m: 2:35.77 40.80
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 2, 200m Libre

30+, Masc.

1. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 2:17.34 507 -
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.38 34.79 150m: 1:41.07 35.69 200m: 2:17.34 36.27

35+, Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:04.00 733 -
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:00.79 31.34 150m: 1:32.76 31.97 200m: 2:04.00 31.24

2. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:15.13 566 -
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.63 32.91 150m: 1:38.54 35.91 200m: 2:15.13 36.59

3. FARGIER BECERRA, Pedro L. 87 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:16.04 555 -
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:03.77 33.72 150m: 1:39.37 35.60 200m: 2:16.04 36.67

40+, Masc.

1. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 2:50.79 294 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.94 41.67 150m: 2:03.77 44.83 200m: 2:50.79 47.02

45+, Masc.

1. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataro 2:33.82 422 -
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.95 39.97 150m: 1:56.19 40.24 200m: 2:33.82 37.63

2. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 2:44.57 344 -
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.19 43.30 150m: 2:03.90 41.71 200m: 2:44.57 40.67

50+, Masc.

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:33.31 463 -
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:14.00 38.29 150m: 1:53.80 39.80 200m: 2:33.31 39.51

2. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:41.01 399 -
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:16.85 40.61 150m: 1:59.49 42.64 200m: 2:41.01 41.52

3. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:55.48 308 -
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:21.06 43.55 150m: 2:08.58 47.52 200m: 2:55.48 46.90

55+, Masc.

1. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.58 644 -
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:09.79 36.27 150m: 1:46.94 37.15 200m: 2:23.58 36.64

2. ALARCON TORRECILLAS, Raul 70 C.N. Esplugues 3:18.23 244 -
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:33.73 49.98 150m: 2:26.55 52.82 200m: 3:18.23 51.68

60+, Masc.

1. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.10 667 -
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:10.72 36.76 150m: 1:48.74 38.02 200m: 2:26.10 37.36

2. PUIG GARCIA, Pedro 65 C.N. Palamós 3:34.11 212 -
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:40.08 54.16 150m: 2:39.49 59.41 200m: 3:34.11 54.62

NP TRENS ESCUDERO, Enric 63 C.N. Sabadell -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -

65+, Masc.

1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:03.16 352 -
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.94 45.55 150m: 2:15.60 48.66 200m: 3:03.16 47.56
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 2, Masc., 200m Libre, 65+

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 3:53.20 170 -
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:51.48 58.91 150m: 2:52.75 1:01.27 200m: 3:53.20 1:00.45

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Masc.

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:04.00 733 -
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:00.79 31.34 150m: 1:32.76 31.97 200m: 2:04.00 31.24

2. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.10 667 -
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:10.72 36.76 150m: 1:48.74 38.02 200m: 2:26.10 37.36

3. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.58 644 -
50m: 33.52 33.52 100m: 1:09.79 36.27 150m: 1:46.94 37.15 200m: 2:23.58 36.64

4. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:15.13 566 -
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.63 32.91 150m: 1:38.54 35.91 200m: 2:15.13 36.59

5. FARGIER BECERRA, Pedro L. 87 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:16.04 555 -
50m: 30.05 30.05 100m: 1:03.77 33.72 150m: 1:39.37 35.60 200m: 2:16.04 36.67

6. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 2:17.34 507 -
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.38 34.79 150m: 1:41.07 35.69 200m: 2:17.34 36.27

7. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:33.31 463 -
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:14.00 38.29 150m: 1:53.80 39.80 200m: 2:33.31 39.51

8. ABARCA SALVADO, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamasters 2:24.46 450 -
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:09.06 36.73 150m: 1:46.24 37.18 200m: 2:24.46 38.22

9. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataro 2:33.82 422 -
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:15.95 39.97 150m: 1:56.19 40.24 200m: 2:33.82 37.63

10. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2:41.01 399 -
50m: 36.24 36.24 100m: 1:16.85 40.61 150m: 1:59.49 42.64 200m: 2:41.01 41.52

11. ESPI ESPERT, Jordi Ricard 96 C.E. Mediterrani 2:35.77 359 -
50m: 35.36 35.36 100m: 1:15.10 39.74 150m: 1:54.97 39.87 200m: 2:35.77 40.80

12. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:03.16 352 -
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.94 45.55 150m: 2:15.60 48.66 200m: 3:03.16 47.56

13. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 2:44.57 344 -
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:22.19 43.30 150m: 2:03.90 41.71 200m: 2:44.57 40.67

14. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 2:55.48 308 -
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:21.06 43.55 150m: 2:08.58 47.52 200m: 2:55.48 46.90

15. RUIZ TRIGO, Jose Antonio 81 C.N. Onades 2:50.79 294 -
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:18.94 41.67 150m: 2:03.77 44.83 200m: 2:50.79 47.02

16. ALARCON TORRECILLAS, Raul 70 C.N. Esplugues 3:18.23 244 -
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:33.73 49.98 150m: 2:26.55 52.82 200m: 3:18.23 51.68

17. PUIG GARCIA, Pedro 65 C.N. Palamós 3:34.11 212 -
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:40.08 54.16 150m: 2:39.49 59.41 200m: 3:34.11 54.62

18. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 3:53.20 170 -
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:51.48 58.91 150m: 2:52.75 1:01.27 200m: 3:53.20 1:00.45

NP TRENS ESCUDERO, Enric 63 C.N. Sabadell -
WDR CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar -
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 2, 200m Libre

Abs., Fem.

1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.74 579 -
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:11.07 37.20 150m: 1:48.79 37.72 200m: 2:26.74 37.95

2. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.15 451 -
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.05 40.11 150m: 1:57.39 41.34 200m: 2:39.15 41.76

3. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:45.02 489 -
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 200m: 2:45.02 1:25.77

4. AZANUY AGUSTIN, Carla 94 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:53.39 351 -
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.25 43.93 150m: 2:09.42 46.17 200m: 2:53.39 43.97

5. FARWELL, Claire 68 Radikal Swim 3:20.89 312 -
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:35.38 50.40 150m: 2:28.58 53.20 200m: 3:20.89 52.31

6. MARTIN MONTAGUT, Ma Isabel 66 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:47.95 213 -
50m: 55.04 55.04 100m: 1:51.86 56.82 150m: 2:50.60 58.74 200m: 3:47.95 57.35

7. TORNADIJO SABATE, MÒNICA 72 Radikal Swim 4:55.81 87 -
50m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 100m: 2:26.22 1:19.47 150m: 3:43.47 1:17.25 200m: 4:55.81 1:12.34

WDR GELABERT SALO, Berta 97 C.N. Mataro -
WDR ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt -

20+, Fem.

1. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.15 451 -
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.05 40.11 150m: 1:57.39 41.34 200m: 2:39.15 41.76

25+, Fem.

WDR GELABERT SALO, Berta 97 C.N. Mataro -

30+, Fem.

1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.74 579 -
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:11.07 37.20 150m: 1:48.79 37.72 200m: 2:26.74 37.95

2. AZANUY AGUSTIN, Carla 94 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:53.39 351 -
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.25 43.93 150m: 2:09.42 46.17 200m: 2:53.39 43.97

45+, Fem.

1. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:45.02 489 -
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 200m: 2:45.02 1:25.77

50+, Fem.

1. TORNADIJO SABATE, MÒNICA 72 Radikal Swim 4:55.81 87 -
50m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 100m: 2:26.22 1:19.47 150m: 3:43.47 1:17.25 200m: 4:55.81 1:12.34

55+, Fem.

1. FARWELL, Claire 68 Radikal Swim 3:20.89 312 -
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:35.38 50.40 150m: 2:28.58 53.20 200m: 3:20.89 52.31

2. MARTIN MONTAGUT, Ma Isabel 66 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:47.95 213 -
50m: 55.04 55.04 100m: 1:51.86 56.82 150m: 2:50.60 58.74 200m: 3:47.95 57.35
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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 2, 200m Libre

70+, Fem.

WDR ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Fem.

1. ALTADILL FERRANDO, Cinta 93 C.E. Mediterrani 2:26.74 579 -
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:11.07 37.20 150m: 1:48.79 37.72 200m: 2:26.74 37.95

2. CAROL LALAUZE, Arlette 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2:45.02 489 -
100m: 1:19.25 1:19.25 200m: 2:45.02 1:25.77

3. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 2:39.15 451 -
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.05 40.11 150m: 1:57.39 41.34 200m: 2:39.15 41.76

4. AZANUY AGUSTIN, Carla 94 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:53.39 351 -
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:23.25 43.93 150m: 2:09.42 46.17 200m: 2:53.39 43.97

5. FARWELL, Claire 68 Radikal Swim 3:20.89 312 -
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:35.38 50.40 150m: 2:28.58 53.20 200m: 3:20.89 52.31

6. MARTIN MONTAGUT, Ma Isabel 66 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:47.95 213 -
50m: 55.04 55.04 100m: 1:51.86 56.82 150m: 2:50.60 58.74 200m: 3:47.95 57.35

7. TORNADIJO SABATE, MÒNICA 72 Radikal Swim 4:55.81 87 -
50m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 100m: 2:26.22 1:19.47 150m: 3:43.47 1:17.25 200m: 4:55.81 1:12.34

WDR GELABERT SALO, Berta 97 C.N. Mataro -
WDR ARANIBAR DE VARGAS, Melva 55 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt -


